
Centre Events Reserve Days Saturday 22nd December 2018

Sunday 23rd December 2018

Sunday 3rd February 2019

Sunday 24th February 2019

Centre Finals Weekend Saturday 26th January 2019

Sunday 27th January 2019

COC 1st & 2nd Year Singles Saturday 16th March 2019

COC Under 8's Singles Sunday 31st March 2019

COC Singles Saturday 6th April 2019

COC Pairs Saturday 30th March 2019

COC Triples Sunday 17th March 2019

COC Fours Sunday 10th March 2019

COC Reserve Day Sunday 7th April 2019

COC Finals Weekend Saturday 13th April 2019

Sunday 14th April 2019

COC Finals Day Reserve Day Saturday 27th April 2019

Important 2018/2019 Playing Programme Dates for Players

Please note if you are playing in any Centre Event and/or Champion of Champions Event 

you must be available to play on the corresonding dates above.


